Day

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Coach : Paul James / Jackie Causton

Date

13" Sept
20" Sept
27" Sept
4" Oct
11" Oct
18" Oct

8" Nov
22" Nov
13" Dec
CHRISTMAS
17" Jan
24™ Jan
7" Feb

28" Feb
7" Mar
14" Mar
215t Mar

18" Apr
25" Apr

Time

11.45
11.45
10.30
13.45
13.45
11.45

11.45
13.45
11.45
AND

13.45
13.45
9.15

13.45
11.45
13.45
12.45

12.45
9.15

Eastwood Falcons (Year 9)

Opponents

Flames Chinook
Dolphins Opals
Brookshaw Sprite
Swan U14 Orange
Infinity Indigo
Braintree Pearls
HALF TERM
Chelmsford Capri
Flames Aurora
Tegate U14 Green
NEW YEAR
Dolphins Opal
Brookshaw Sprite
Infinity Indigo
HALF TERM
Braintree Pearls
Chelmsford Capri
Tegate U14 Green
Flames Aurora
EASTER

Swan U14 Orange

Flames Chinook
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