Eastwood Falcons (Year 9)

Coach : Paul James / Jackie Causton

Date	Time	Opponents	Ct
13 th Sept	11.45	Flames Chinook	3
20 th Sept	11.45	Dolphins Opals	4
27 th Sept	10.30	Brookshaw Sprite	2
4 th Oct	13.45	Swan U14 Orange	1
11 th Oct	13.45	Infinity Indigo	7
18 th Oct	11.45	Braintree Pearls	1
		HALF TERM	
8 th Nov	11.45	Chelmsford Capri	7
22 nd Nov	13.45	Flames Aurora	2
13 th Dec	11.45	Tegate U14 Green	3
CHRISTMAS	AND	NEW YEAR	
17 th Jan	13.45	Dolphins Opal	8
24 th Jan	13.45	Brookshaw Sprite	2
7 th Feb	9.15	Infinity Indigo	1
		HALF TERM	
28 th Feb	13.45	Braintree Pearls	7
7 th Mar	11.45	Chelmsford Capri	1
14 th Mar	13.45	Tegate U14 Green	2
21 st Mar	12.45	Flames Aurora	3
		EASTER	
18 th Apr	12.45	Swan U14 Orange	4
25 th Apr	9.15	Flames Chinook	4
	13 th Sept 20 th Sept 27 th Sept 4 th Oct 11 th Oct 18 th Oct 8 th Nov 22 nd Nov 13 th Dec CHRISTMAS 17 th Jan 24 th Jan 7 th Feb 28 th Feb 7 th Mar 14 th Mar 21 st Mar	13th Sept 11.45 20th Sept 11.45 27th Sept 10.30 4th Oct 13.45 11th Oct 13.45 18th Oct 11.45 8th Nov 11.45 22nd Nov 13.45 13th Dec 11.45 CHRISTMAS AND 17th Jan 13.45 24th Jan 13.45 7th Feb 9.15 28th Feb 13.45 7th Mar 11.45 14th Mar 13.45 21st Mar 12.45	13th Sept 11.45 Flames Chinook 20th Sept 11.45 Dolphins Opals 27th Sept 10.30 Brookshaw Sprite 4th Oct 13.45 Swan U14 Orange 11th Oct 13.45 Infinity Indigo 18th Oct 11.45 Braintree Pearls HALF TERM 8th Nov 11.45 Chelmsford Capri 22nd Nov 13.45 Flames Aurora 13th Dec 11.45 Tegate U14 Green CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR 17th Jan 13.45 Dolphins Opal 24th Jan 13.45 Brookshaw Sprite 7th Feb 9.15 Infinity Indigo HALF TERM 28th Feb 13.45 Braintree Pearls 7th Mar 11.45 Chelmsford Capri 14th Mar 13.45 Tegate U14 Green 21st Mar 12.45 Flames Aurora EASTER 18th Apr 12.45 Swan U14 Orange